
Referee(s)

BERGMAN, David

Linesmen

NORMAN, Petter

WERNSTRÖM, Emil

2014-09-20 21:54:43Game No. 035

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-09-20 18:30 at Hovet, Johanneshov

AIK - Timrå IK

Face-Off Chart

2 - 3 (1-1, 1-1, 0-1)
20:46

Final Score

18:31Start time:

End time:

AIK - Timrå IK

1st period

TIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

1921 -+

1921 -+

1921 -+

1955 -+

1221 -+

1221 -+

1221 -+

1292 -+

2256 -+

2213 -+

1421 +-

1 / 9,1%10 / 90,9%

AIK TIK

Neutral zone

1255 -+

1955 -+

2221 -+

0 / 0%3 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK TIK

1292 +-

1292 -+

1255 +-

1221 +-

1921 +-

1221 +-

1 / 16,7% 5 / 83,3%

1st period Totals

TIKAIK

14 /  70% 6 /  30%

2nd period

TIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

2221 -+

2355 -+

2355 -+

2455 +-

2421 +-

1921 +-

1992 -+

3 / 42,9%4 / 57,1%

AIK TIK

Neutral zone

1255 -+

2255 +-

1221 -+

2455 +-

2255 -+

2421 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK TIK

2292 +-

1213 +-

2321 +-

2255 -+

1 / 25% 3 / 75%

2nd period Totals

TIKAIK

9 /  53% 8 /  47%

3rd period

TIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

1913 +-

1921 -+

2392 -+

1255 -+

1255 +-

4155 -+

2456 -+

2321 -+

2421 +-

1956 +-

1955 -+

2421 +-

2421 +-

2421 -+

6 / 42,9%8 / 57,1%

AIK TIK

Neutral zone

1255 +-

1255 -+

1956 -+

1256 +-

1255 -+

2421 +-

3 / 50%3 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK TIK

2456 -+

2221 -+

1221 +-

2421 -+

2421 -+

1255 +-

4 / 66,7% 2 / 33,3%

3rd period Totals

TIKAIK

15 /  58% 11 /  42%



Referee(s)

BERGMAN, David

Linesmen

NORMAN, Petter

WERNSTRÖM, Emil

2014-09-20 21:54:46Game No. 035

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-09-20 18:30 at Hovet, Johanneshov

AIK - Timrå IK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Timrå IK

12 14 19 22 23 24 41No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

1-0 0-00-10-1 0-0 0-013 0-0 3
1

33%
0

0%
0

0%
1

33%

3-0 1-14-24-3 0-1 4-521 0-0 28
16

57%
3

11%
3

11%
10

36%

2-1 2-03-05-4 0-0 0-255 1-0 20
13

65%
1

5%
6

30%
6

30%

1-0 0-01-10-1 0-0 2-056 0-0 6
4

67%
1

17%
1

17%
2

33%

0-1 1-01-02-1 0-0 0-092 0-0 6
4

67%
1

17%
0

0%
3

50%

Total 9 51321 1 1 6313
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